Ver. 2025/10
ARCHITECTURAL & DECORATIVE
PRODUCT CATALOG
Indoor lighting solutions
SHENZHEN ROMANSO ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Add: 3F, No.1 Building, Guanghui industrial park,Tianbao road, Yingrenshi community,
        Shiyan town, Baoan district, Shenzhen
Tel: +86-0755-29197500

100%, 75%, 50%
Link Pattern
X
X-Pattern
Y
Y-Pattern
T
T-Pattern
V
V-Pattern
L
L-Pattern
Lens Optional
Louver Asymmetric Baffle
LINEAR LIGHT SERIES LINEAR LIGHT SERIES
RMS-H2507012F20 2ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 20W
RMS-H2507014F40 4ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 40W
RMS-H2507016F60 6ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 60W
RMS-H2507018F80 8ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 80W
3 4
UP
DOW
N

Dimension
SKU Size CCT Select Power Select Light Output Efficacy
Max 1150lm/Ft 115 lm/W
Max 1150lm/Ft 115 lm/W
SIDE - MOUNTED HIDDEN DIP SWITCH
Link Pattern
Lens Optional
X
Louver Frosted diffuser
X-Pattern
T
T-Pattern
L
L-Pattern
LINEAR LIGHT SERIES LINEAR LIGHT SERIES
RMS-H2507032F20 2ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 20W
RMS-H2507034F40 4ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 40W
RMS-H2507038F80 8ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 80W
UP
DOW
N
LIGHT

Y-Pattern
T
T-Pattern
V
V-Pattern
L
L-Pattern
Lens Optional
ARCHITECTURE LINEAR LIGHT
Feature
Dimension
SKU Size CCT Select Power Select Light Output Efficacy
Max 1250lm/Ft 125 lm/W
Max 1250lm/Ft 125 lm/W
LINEAR LIGHT SERIES LINEAR LIGHT SERIES
RMS-H2507042F20 2ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 20W
RMS-H2507044F40 4ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 40W
RMS-H2507048F80 8ft 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 80W
A C
B
Item
2ft

SKU Size CCT Select Power Select Light Output Efficacy
9
ARCHITECTURE LINEAR LIGHT
LINEAR LIGHT SERIES
Feature
Dimension
10
The advanced waterproof connector
effectively maintains the airtightness
of the fixture power supply.
The uniquely designed connection structure has excellent
sealing performance and can completely sealed against
moisture and environmental contaminants.
Durable coat finish is available in black or optional white.
White Black
RMS-H2507062F20 2ft 3000K/4000K/5000K Max 20W Max 1200lm/Ft 120 lm/W
RMS-H2507063F30 3ft 3000K/4000K/5000K Max 30W Max 1200lm/Ft 120 lm/W
RMS-H2507064F40 4ft 3000K/4000K/5000K Max 40W Max 1200lm/Ft 120 lm/W
RMS-H2507066F60 6ft 3000K/4000K/5000K Max 60W Max 1200lm/Ft 120 lm/W
RMS-H2507068F80 8ft 3000K/4000K/5000K Max 80W Max 1200lm/Ft 120 lm/W
H
WL
L W H
2/3/4/6/8FT 3Inch 3.5Inch

CYLINDER DOWNLIGHT SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL CYLINDER DOWNLIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL
CYLINDER DOWNLIGHT
SKU
RMS-H2508315
Size
3"
CCT Select
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Power Select
Max 15W
Light Output
Max 1500lm
Efficacy
RMS-H2508425 4" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 25W Max 2500lm 100 lm/W
RMS-H2508640 6" 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Max 40W Max 4000lm 100 lm/W
Feature
Dimension
Beam angle adjustable

15
17 18
TROFFER LIGHT SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER LIGHT
TROFFER LIGHT SERIES
TROFFER LIGHT
Feature
Dimension
SKU Size CCT Select
3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Power Select
Max 40W
Light Output
Max 5200lm
Efficacy
RMS-H25100424F50 2x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 50W Max 6600lm 125 lm/W
RMS-H25100422F30H 2x2FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 30W Max 4700lm 150 lm/W
RMS-H25100424F35H 2x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 35W Max 5500lm 150 lm/W
Item
2x2ft
2x4ft
A B

ANT-1P-5T(sensor)
STB35FA-08WLi-170
DC150-170V output, 8W
Accessories
PIR Senor
Description:
10-14VDC input voltage
ANT-1P-5T(sensor)
LED Emergency Driver
STB35FA-08WLi-170
DC150-170V output, 8W
LED Emergency Driver
SKU Size CCT Select Power Select Light Output Efficacy
Feature
Dimension
RMS-H25100314F40 1x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 40W Max 5200lm 125lm/W
RMS-H25100322F40 2x2FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 40W Max 5200lm 125lm/W
RMS-H25100324F50 2x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 50W Max 6600lm 125lm/W
RMS-H25100314F30H 1x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 30W Max 4700lm 150lm/W
RMS-H25100322F30H 2x2FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 30W Max 4700lm 150lm/W
RMS-H25100324F50H 2x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 50W Max 5500lm 150lm/W
Item
1x4ft
2x2ft
2x4ft

C
25mm
25mm
25mm
Feature
Dimension
SKU Size
2x2FT
CCT Select
3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Power Select
Max 40W
Light Output
Max 5000 lm
Efficacy
RMS-H25110214F40 1x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 40W Max 5000 lm 125 lm/W
RMS-H25110224F50 2x4FT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 50W Max 6250 lm 125 lm/W
22
FRAME LIGHT SERIES
FRAME LIGHT
B C

A
C
B
• Standard lengths of 4ft, and 8ft.
• Closed housing, sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
• Stainless steel clamp design, convenient assembly and separation of lamp body.
• Scalable lumen packages range from 9,000 to 15,000 lumens, with efficacy up to 150 lm/W.
• IP65 rating - protection from water and debris.
• Adjustable CCT 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K.
LED VAPOR TIGHT LIGHT
3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 40W Max 8700lm
SKU Size CCT Select EfficacyLight OutputPower Select
4FT
8FT
RMS-H251560
RMS-H2515100 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K Max 100W Max 14600lm
146 lm/W
146 lm/W
This xture has the function of adjusting the lumens output and color temperature on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT